
ITINERARIES FROM  01/04/2014 TO 16/04/2014

F/C 5 F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/D F/C 5
MONDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 MONDAY 07.40 14.10 18.55
TUESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 TUESDAY 07.40 13.00 18.55
WEDNESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 WEDNESDAY 07.40 14.10 18.55
THURSDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 THURSDAY 07.40 14.10 18.55
FRIDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 FRIDAY 07.40 14.10 18.55
SATURDAY 09.00 12.00 18.00 SATURDAY 07.40 15.45 19.00
SUNDAY 09.00 12.00 18.00 SUNDAY 07.40 15.45 19.00

F/C 5 F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/D F/C 5
MONDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 MONDAY 07.05 13.30 18.20
TUESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 TUESDAY 07.05 12.25 18.20
WEDNESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 WEDNESDAY 07.05 13.30 18.20
THURSDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 THURSDAY 07.05 13.30 18.20
FRIDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 FRIDAY 07.05 13.30 18.20
SATURDAY 09.00 12.00 18.00 SATURDAY 07.05 15.10 18.20
SUNDAY 09.00 12.00 18.00 SUNDAY 07.05 15.10 18.20

F/C 5 F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D
MONDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 MONDAY 06.40 12.55 17.55
TUESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 TUESDAY 06.40 12.00 17.55
WEDNESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 WEDNESDAY 06.40 12.55 17.55
THURSDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 THURSDAY 06.40 12.55 17.55
FRIDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 FRIDAY 06.40 12.55 17.55
SATURDAY 09.00 18.00 SATURDAY 06.40 14.45 17.45
SUNDAY 09.00 18.00 SUNDAY 06.40 14.45 17.45

F/C 5 F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D
MONDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 MONDAY 06.15 12.20 17.30
TUESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 TUESDAY 06.15 11.35 17.30
WEDNESDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 WEDNESDAY 06.15 12.20 17.30
THURSDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 THURSDAY 06.15 12.20 17.30
FRIDAY 09.00 14.15 19.15 FRIDAY 06.15 12.20 17.30
SATURDAY 09.00 12.00 18.00 SATURDAY 06.15 14.20 17.10
SUNDAY 09.00 12.00 18.00 SUNDAY 06.15 14.20 17.10

F/C 5 F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D
MONDAY 14.15 19.15 MONDAY 06.00 17.15
TUESDAY 14.15 19.15 TUESDAY 06.00 17.15
WEDNESDAY 14.15 19.15 WEDNESDAY 06.00 17.15
THURSDAY 14.15 19.15 THURSDAY 06.00 17.15
FRIDAY 14.15 19.15 FRIDAY 06.00 17.15
SATURDAY 09.00 18.00 SATURDAY 06.00 16.50
SUNDAY 09.00 18.00 SUNDAY 06.00 16.50

F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D
MON-TUE-WED-THU-FR-SAT 07.00 08.50 11.00 12.50 15.00 16.50 MON-TUE-WED-THU-FR-SAT 08.00 10.10 12.00 14.10 16.00 18.10

F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/C 5
SUNDAY 08.50 11.00 12.50 15.00 16.50 SUNDAY 10.10 12.00 14.10 16.00 18.10

F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D
DAILY 08.50 12.50 16.50 DAILY 09.50 13.50 17.50

ITINERARIES FROM 17/04/2014 TO 22/04/2014

F/C 5 F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/C 5 F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D
THURSDAY 17-04-2014 10.00 15.00 19.30 THURSDAY 17-04-2014 07.30 13.30 18.30
FRIDAY  18-04-2014 08.00 17.15 19.30 FRIDAY  18-04-2014 07.30 17.50
SATURDAY 19-04-2014 08.00 17.15 19.30 SATURDAY 19-04-2014 07.30 17.50
SANDAY 20-04-2014 08.00 10.00 13.30 18.40 SANDAY 20-04-2014 07.30 14.25 20.00
MONDAY  21-04-2014 10.00 14.45 MONDAY  21-04-2014 07.30 13.20 22.00
TUESDAY 22-04-2014 08.00 10.00 14.00 19.15 TUESDAY 22-04-2014 08.00 12.10 15.45 20.00

F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/C 5 F/D F/D F/D F/C 5 F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D
THURSDAY 17-04-2014 08.00 10.00 14.00 15.00 19.30 THURSDAY 17-04-2014 06.55 12.00 12.50 17.50 21.35
FRIDAY  18-04-2014 08.00 12.00 14.30 17.15 19.30 FRIDAY  18-04-2014 06.55 10.05 15.20 17.10 21.00
SATURDAY 19-04-2014 08.00 12.00 14.30 17.15 19.30 SATURDAY 19-04-2014 06.55 10.05 15.20 17.10 21.00
SANDAY 20-04-2014 08.00 10.00 13.30 18.40 SANDAY 20-04-2014 06.55 11.50 13.45 17.10 19.20
MONDAY  21-04-2014 08.00 10.00 14.00 14.45 17.30 20.00 MONDAY  21-04-2014 06.55 12.00 12.40 15.40 20.50 21.20
TUESDAY 22-04-2014 08.00 10.00 14.00 19.15 TUESDAY 22-04-2014 07.20 11.35 15.05 19.20

F/C 5 F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/D F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D
THURSDAY 17-04-2014 10.00 15.00 20.15 THURSDAY 17-04-2014 06.30 12.20 17.20
FRIDAY  18-04-2014 09.00 19.30 FRIDAY  18-04-2014 06.30 12.20
SATURDAY 19-04-2014 09.00 19.30 SATURDAY 19-04-2014 06.30 12.20
SANDAY 20-04-2014 08.00 13.30 18.40 SANDAY 20-04-2014 06.30 16.40
MONDAY  21-04-2014 10.00 MONDAY  21-04-2014 06.30 12.10
TUESDAY 22-04-2014 10.00 14.00 19.15 TUESDAY 22-04-2014 06.45 11.10 14.30 18.50

F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/D F/C 5 F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5
THURSDAY 17-04-2014 08.00 14.00 20.15 THURSDAY 17-04-2014 06.05 11.10
FRIDAY  18-04-2014 09.00 12.00 14.30 17.15 19.30 FRIDAY  18-04-2014 06.05 11.50 14.30 16.30 20.10
SATURDAY 19-04-2014 09.00 12.00 14.30 17.15 19.30 SATURDAY 19-04-2014 06.05 11.50 14.30 16.30 20.10
SANDAY 20-04-2014 08.00 10.00 13.30 18.40 SANDAY 20-04-2014 06.05 11.15 12.55 16.10 18.30
MONDAY  21-04-2014 08.00 14.45 17.30 MONDAY  21-04-2014 06.05 11.10 17.45 20.00
TUESDAY 22-04-2014 08.00 10.00 14.00 19.15 TUESDAY 22-04-2014 06.10 10.45 13.55 18.20

F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/C 5 F/D F/C 5 F/D F/C 5
THURSDAY 17-04-2014 08.00 14.00 20.15 THURSDAY 17-04-2014 05.50 10.50 16.50
FRIDAY  18-04-2014 09.00 19.30 FRIDAY  18-04-2014 05.50 11.30
SATURDAY 19-04-2014 09.00 19.30 SATURDAY 19-04-2014 05.50 11.30
SANDAY 20-04-2014 08.00 16.00 18.40 SANDAY 20-04-2014 05.50 11.00 18.10
MONDAY  21-04-2014 08.00 14.45 22.30 MONDAY  21-04-2014 05.50 10.50 17.25
TUESDAY 22-04-2014 08.00 10.00 14.00 19.15 TUESDAY 22-04-2014 05.50 10.30 13.35 18.00

F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D
THURSDAY  17-04-2014 - 

FRIDAY 18-04-2014 -
SATURDAY 19-04-2014

07.00 08.50 11.00 12.50 15.00 16.50 19.00
THURSDAY  17-04-2014 - 

FRIDAY 18-04-2014 -
SATURDAY 19-04-2014

08.00 10.10 12.00 14.10 16.00 18.10 20.00

F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D
ΤUESDAY 22-04-2014 07.00 08.50 11.00 12.50 15.00 16.50 TUESDAY 22-04-2014 08.00 10.10 12.00 14.10 16.00 18.10

F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D
SUNDAY  20-04-2014-   
MONDAY  21-04-2014

08.50 11.00 12.50 15.00 16.50 19.00
SUNDAY  20-04-2014- MONDAY  

21-04-2014
10.10 12.00 14.10 16.00 18.10 20.00

F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D F/D
DAILY 08.50 12.50 16.50 DAILY 09.50 13.50 17.50

PIRAEUS - AGISTRI

PIRAEUS - AEGINA AEGINA - PIRAEUS

HERMIONI - PIRAEUS

SPETSES - PIRAEUS

AEGINA - PIRAEUS

PORTO HELI - PIRAEUS

HYDRA - PIRAEUS

PIRAEUS - PORTO HELI

PIRAEUS - HERMIONI

PIRAEUS - SPETSES

PIRAEUS - AEGINA

AGISTRI - PIRAEUS

FLYINGCATS’ / FLYINGDOLPHINS’ ITINERARIES  FROM  01 /04/2014  TΟ  22/04/2014 

PIRAEUS - POROS

PIRAEUS - HYDRA

POROS - PIRAEUS

AEGINA - PIRAEUS

AGISTRI - PIRAEUS

AEGINA - PIRAEUS

AEGINA - PIRAEUS

PIRAEUS - AEGINA

PIRAEUS - AGISTRI

PIRAEUS - AEGINA

PIRAEUS - AEGINA

PIRAEUS - PORTO HELI PORTO HELI - PIRAEUS

HERMIONI - PIRAEUS

PIRAEUS - SPETSES SPETSES - PIRAEUS

PIRAEUS - HERMIONI

POROS - PIRAEUS

HYDRA - PIRAEUS

PIRAEUS - POROS

PIRAEUS - HYDRA


